ES-50T

KOSHIN

B{% ES-50T-AAA-0 <KC26-A0-D) (045878308)

*ERAERE1BICEALTVAERTT. AYBTRHYEEA
* Ronflig S Em—EH Y OBk E N EMIETT

No. | #B@I—F B & A EFIfE S o ® B L i i z
1 0457035 ES-10 RoFo= 1| A7 5F2—1F 21,850
2 0451610 SRELAARANRILL M6*55 4 | SUS M6 x 55 SW+JISW 150 N
3 0452894 ES-10 R For—RH/\— 1 | ADC12 1,100 N
4 0452860 ~712Y 6000 22 1 | 6000 ZZ 1,100 N
5 0457458 MS-E2R imiiEH# Y= 1 11,800 | ¥5yFFSLED
6 0453231 KC26-A0-D TP 1 -
7 0453132 MSV-E2R U5vFF3.L 1 900
8 0451438 KV-ER BAfRT L 3 650 | NO.150 5afFE N
9 0453130 MSV-E2R TP UX TS vb 1| A8YyoL)L/N—hH 1,350
10 0453131 MSV-E2R A X 1 800 N
1 0458209 MS-250R-1 Y—JLiEAR—R U= 1] ¢ 85x0.29M 3,050
12 | 748405045 | 3mELRTFRIFAHRILE M8*20 2 | SUS M8%20 SW+ /Mizh W 250 N
13 | 734205064 | /NFREEEHANATAFTRILE 6 | SUSM8 x 20 150 N
14 0451628 TK-50N RFL—F—1v T 1 650
15 0452071 MS-E2R Y—IL T 54 vh 1| A2)yo2)vn—hE 4,450
16 0458400 avy /XIS 1| 014 1,700
17 0453318 ES-50T-AAA-0 $aiR 1| 7hA2Z4)L.L T0.05200 200 N
18 0452136 MS-E2R25T R—JLav¥ G(PF)1/4 1| G(PF)1/4 1,250 N
19 0453211 MSV-E2R Yaq/ L5~ 1 100 N
20 0453242 MSV-E2R TPV Fa—o5RIL 1 100 N
21 0121756 EREEL - AL EMET 1 | 50:1 FC-FD #& 100 N
22 0453352 w—ROYvT 2 | #2716.0 TJL—17.7 =)L 3{fiyQ *—k 100 N
23 0452912 ES-10 R—R/IUF 2 100 N
24 0453316 ES-50T ’RA - RKHR—R 2 | L—F 10%16%900 1,350
25 0452910 ES-10 RAKR—R 1 150
26 0452937 ES-16 F—RRTYLS 1 300 N
27 0453351 ES-25T RAR—RBE=VTIL 1 | A5052 B7)L=AF 800 N
28 0451450 MS-400 RL—7F— 1 1,250
29 0451598 MS-400 2 EY/SUF 1| SUS304 ¢ 10 —¢ 16 300 N
30 0451352 KV-ER 7R—R1—JL 4k L 1| ADC 5,500

OEMTALEBRORERITo>TEY A,

ORI FER<ERT B EBHYUET,

OXRTHRICHERIEENTEY £t A,

OZXHERRHEBIPYET,



ES-50T

KOSHIN

B{% ES-50T-AAA-0 <KC26-A0-D) (045878308)

*ERAERE1BICEALTVAERTT. AYBTRHYEEA
* Ronflig S Em—EH Y OBk E N EMIETT

No. | #B@I—F B & A EFIfE S o ® B i i z

31 0451353 KV-ER 7R—ZRU—JL 4k R 1 | ADC 6,150

32 0451473 KV-ER Y=ILis4F (E) 2 1,350

33 | 707805049 | NRERAA+FRGFRIRD 12 | M5 x 208US 100 N
34 0458421 MS-ER mtHi7R—2R £ = 50m 1| PVC @ 6 x 50m 13,750

35 | 713805026 | ARAIATIEARD 3 | SUS M6 x 10 100 N
36 0451623 YE—k24A 1 | RF140 100 N
37 0458330 KV-ER k53— 52 1 2,350

38 0451360 KV-ER F5/N\—RHAAF 1 | POM 200 N
39 0451361 KV-ER F5/8—RH/3—F 1| PP 1,100

40 0451362 KV-ER F5/8—ZRH/3—R 1| PP 600

4 0451363 KV-ER B—5— 2 | POM 250

42 0451364 KV-ER h5/1\—R ¥y 1] PP 350

43 0451365 KV-ER YU—RFvy S 1| PP 150

44 0451467 KV-ER r5 /=R R FY2 Y 1| 8US 200 N
45| 718505037 | +FRFFVELTRY 2 | 4 x 16SUS 100 N
46 | 707605073 | /MEEAMRIA+FREGFRIIRY 2 | M6 x 10SUS 100 N
47 0451356 KV-ER 2522Twa (IM) 2 | POM 100 N
48 0451357 KV-ER r—RY—)L Ty a L 1 | POM 250

49 0451358 KV-ER R—RJ—)LTvaR 1 | POM 350

50 0451367 KV-ER L% IbF—1— 1 | POM 250 N
51 0453038 KV-ER F5/3—R STk 1 | POM 2,200

52 0451354 KV-ER 547 vkL 1 | ADC 2,450

53 0451355 KV-ER 737 vkR 1 | ADC 2,350

54 0451457 KV-ER ¥k 2 2,600

55 0451477 KV-ER #4325 RILE 1 | P5.08W9.5T106XL 2 2,550 N
56 0451596 KV-ER Dz—J 0y v—#sz 1 | SUM-24L a=/aAiy¥ 2,450 N
57 | 857627025 | oxz—TTvi v 2 | BWW-6304 100 N
58 | 707805049 | /NREEHATFRAFNNRD 4 | M5 x 20SUS 100 N
59 | 734605049 | NRESMHANANTRIVE 4 | SUS M6 x 20 100 N
60 0451366 MS-400R /N2 FIL 1 300

OEMTALEBRORERITo>TEY A,

ORI FER<ERT B EBHYUET,

OXRTHRICHERIEENTEY £t A,

OZXHERRHEBIPYET,



ES-50T

KOSHIN

B{% ES-50T-AAA-0 <KC26-A0-D) (045878308)

*ERAERE1BICEALTVAERTT. AYBTRHYEEA
* Ronflig S Em—EH Y OBk E N EMIETT

No. | #B@I—F B & A EFIfE S o ® B L i i z
61| 827405008 | A<fEFvhk 1 | M8 SUS 100 N
62 | 846205008 | TEES 1| & 8SUS 100 N
63 | 703905134 | +FRAFFSIRPRY 1 | M8 x 458US 150 N
64 0451455 MS-400R AZ5—/1 7 1| yaLivE 300 N
65 0451456 KV-ER N FILL/A— 1 | STPG /BA—rAYF 2,350 N
66 0451061 MS-250 IJEREL 1| 8590° #aYISO 2,850 N
67 0450532 (G AVE 2% 2 | PVCH 150 N
68 0451068 KK /Rt T iy %x> 2 | PVC % 100 N
69 | 748405030 | 3 RtLRTFREARARILE 4 | SUS M6 X 16SW+ /B W 100 N
70 0452041 MS-251 I 4R+ (0452140 3t5& ) 1 | C3601 0458315,8357 A 550 N
n 0452373 TK-25P mE#k 1| 1.4MM 300 N
12 0452042 MS-251 B/ V&> (0452142 #t5& ) 1 | NBR 0458315,8357 A 100 N
73 0452222 MS-251 BYS ) vT (V XILEREIR D) 11 & 550
74 0452053 ERAZFAUNYFITYDv— 1 | NBR 100 N
75 0458474 MS-251 /X)LaYRELY= 1 1,100
76 0452039 oy 2| ¢ 1.85X ¢ 0.63 100 N
11 0457116 Ov5 /X ARF—FE 1 1,650
150 0453916 S Ty r—tREF vk 5 | M6 100 N
151 0458345 KV-ER N\ FILH= 1 2,950
0453279 ES-50T Hyzi 1 450 N

OEMTALEBRORERITo>TEY A,

ORI FER<ERT B EBHYUET,

OXRTHRICHERIEENTEY £t A,

OZXHERRHEBIPYET,



ESS50T R»FH =

KOSHIN

B4 ES-50T-AAA-0 <KC26-A0-D) (045878308) k> 7' & =

*ERAERE1BICEALTVAERTT. AYBTRHYEEA
* Ronflig S Em—EH Y OBk E N EMIETT

No. | #B@I—F B & A EFIfE S o ® B B i z
18 0452887 ES-10 R TRk 1 3,850
79 0452612 MS-252 ERbrOwk 1| SUS 1,750 N
80 0452665 MS-252 Fyiv— 1 | FCD450 2,750
81 0452647 MS-252 Ty —HAF 1 400 N
82 0452663 MS-252 ER LR/ —IL 1 150 N
83 0452664 MS-252 EXUHAF 1 350 N
84 0452666 MS-252 Wk F+ 5+ EE 1| 8SUS 200 N
85 0452650 MS-252 Bk FHF— 1| 8US 300 N
86 0452649 MS-252 K HF R by /N— 1] SUS 150 N
87 0452648 MS-252 A/ I—IL A (FBIRTUY) 1| FKM 1,000 N
88 0452716 MS-252 EXFr—ILB 1 | FKM (045133101 @) 2,650 N
89 0451374 oy 1] ¢26X¢ 2FKM 150 N
90 0452717 MS-252 #AILL—ILC 1 | NBR (045148401 /) 450 N
91 0452686 RARERILE 1 | SUS M5 x 50 100 N
92 0452692 NRER 1] 8US ¢5 100 N
93 0452691 FES 2 | SUS ¢5 100 N
94 0452689 SRELRTFRMFFRNRD 1 | SUSM5 % 16 100 N
95 0452826 oy 1| P5FR 100 N
96 0452711 MS-252 Ty r—HAFFryS 1| PVC 250 N
97 0452888 ES-10 EXFr—R 1 | PA6 1,400
98 0452889 ES-10 ERM T —RFvyTS 1 | POM 100 N
99 0452890 oy 1 | P11.2 FKM 100 N
100 0452669 MS-252 LWL H 14T 1| SUS 3,600 N
101 | 889857022 | O Yv% 1 | P22 FKM (889857022) 100 N
102 0452828 oy 1 | P21 FKM (889857021) 100 N
103 | 889857906 | O U4 1 | P25.5 FKM (889857906) 100 N
104 0452611 MS-252 /NLTRILE— 1 550 N
105 0452652 MS-252 R A/NLTHER 1| 8US 550 N
106 0452653 MS-252 A /ST 1| 8US 200 N
107 0452654 MS-252 /SIVTRTY Y 1] SUS 100 N

OEMTALEBRORERITo>TEY A,

OBfEFERKEETHEBHYET.

OXRTHRICHERIEENTEY £t A,

OZXHERRHEBIPYET,



ES-50T Ky 74 3 KOSHIN

*ERAERE1BICEALTVAERTT. AYBTRHYEEA

A ES-50T-AAA-0 <KC26-A0-D) (045878308) k> 74 = s« ERMEBLSR—EH Y OBEE NS TT
No. | #maI—F B R B fEREL BRow® - & " B fi& =
108 0452891 ES-10 /A /RRAE 1 | PA6 800
109 0452896 ES-10 FASIR T T ZI+ 1| SUS 350 N
110 0452655 MS-252 EHEREH 1| SUS 350 N
111 0452712 MS-252 fIKFtEE 1| SUS 650 N
112 0452673 MS-252 EAFABR TS 1| SUS 150 N
13 0452892 ES-10 SAE/D 1 | PA6 350 | ES-T st
114 0452950 ES SAE/TSRIL 1 100 N
115 0452687 RARMRILE 1 | SUS M5 x 40 100 N
116 0452830 oyxy 1 | S6 NBR (890155006) 100 N
117 0452831 oy 2 | S14 NBR (890155014) 100 N
118 0452690 Ay bl 8 | SUS M5 (827305005) 100 N
119 | 889857901 | OUv¥ 1 | P10A FKM (889857901) 100 N
120 0452893 BRELRATFERMEFNNRD 6 | SUSM5 x 35 100 N

OBMRALEDROMET>TEV A, DBEMRFPEREETSLNHVEYT. ORTMECHERIZSENTEYEEA. DEHERZHESDPPVET,



ES50T #9F% vV —

KOSHIN

BHKE ES-50T-AAA-0 <KC26-A0-D) (045878308) ¥ > U+ ) —

*ERAERE1BICEALTVAERTT. AYBTRHYEEA
* Ronflig S Em—EH Y OBk E N EMIETT

No. | #B@I—F B & A EFIfE S o ® B i i z

121 0452439 MS-M50S8 2BwhkJLL /38— 1 1,100

122 0453317 ES-50T 50L 2#>¥ (H) 1 | HDPE 13,750

123 0452952 ES-10 FLo vy 1 100 N
124 0452317 KK-10V FLoFvy TRy 1] FR 200 N
125 0457008 MS-10VE 229 FwvFH= 1 1,000

126 0452333 MS-10VE 2> 9% vy 7 (F) 1] PP - | YETHE

127 0450140 KK-18X 2> 0¥ vuFRvxy 1 | NBR 400 N
128 0450784 RM-10 TY—H—ZKo o 1 100 N
129 0400480 HS-251 AL—7F— 1] PP 100 N
130 0452086 MS-E2R25T A>T LssvEy 1 350

131 | 827420006 | <EFvk 4 | M6 1#&rh SWRM 100 N
132 0452441 TK-50N-AAA-2 F+!)—Z{k 1 7,500

133 0451829 TK-50N # m#iaaiRk 1 | SPCCt=2 1,650

134 0451377 TK-50N 22 OB EIL—L 1 6,850

135 0451378 TK-50N F¥U—/n2FL 1 3,700

136 0451442 TK-50N ByYE> A 2| ¢10x1L30 300 N
137 0451465 TK-50N ByoE> B 2| ¢10x1L38 350 N
138 0451650 RARFRILE 4 | M10 X P1.5 x L40 250 N
139 0451651 AV :: b = D b 4 | M10 X P1.5 150 N
140 0451238 RFYT I x 2 | ¢ 14X ¢ 10.5XT1.6 100 N
141 0452448 Tyir—A 4] 34x20xT1.2 200 N
142 0452449 Jyivy—B 2 | 25x10.5 % T1.58US 200 N
143 0451466 JTRIVE 2 | M8 x P1.25 x L40 150

144 0451653 RARILE 2 | M10 X P1.5 x L22 100 N
145 0452442 TK-50N-AAA-2 O a4 2 2,500 | RAIL4EIES L —

146 0458413 TK-50N-AAA-2 F¥RA—9= 2 6,250 | RAILEEET L —

147 | 858205010 | RFvTEY 4 | SUS ¢ 10 100 N
148 0450933 KK-18X RkL—F— 1| PE 1,200

149 0453682 EPE S SPL 1| PVC 100 N

OEMTALEBRORERITo>TEY A,

OBfEFERKEETHEBHYET.

OXRTHRICHERIEENTEY £t A,

OZXHERRHEBIPYET,



ES-50T EiEio = KOSHIN
154 152 158 156 153 160 161
1—%‘" — g L
| 7\
| & O Z%ZZZZ
L 1 = |l |
T = all T
 Ninc €lp | @
N=n B @\ - = 159
! | | I, ¢
S8y 1 e
156 157 155
*ERESE 1BICERLTVSERTT., AVATRHYEEA
X% ES-50T-AAA-0 <KC26-A0-D) (045878308) ik & = * ERMEILBE—EH Y OBkE NEMETT
No. | &BmI—K B oM A EREHK % B B fi& %
152 0451285 KV-ER iy — R i 1| ADC12 1,650
153 0451286 KV-ER B —R 1| ADC12 750
154 | 911806014 RSV ESMZ 1 | 600472 1,400 N
155 0451480 7Yy 1 | 6000DDU 1,250 N
156 0452860 7Yy 2 | 60002z 1,100 N
157 0451333 KV-ER EEB)++ 1 2,350 N
158 0458219 KV-ER #B¥+v o= 1 4,650
159 | 734605049 NREERARBRARILE 2 | SUS M6 x 20 100 N
160 | 734205047 SRELRARATYFRILE 2 | SUSM6 x 16 150 N
161 0453132 MSV-E2R ¥5yFFS.L 1 | SPCC 900

OEMTALEBRORERITo>TEY A,

ORI FER<ERT B EBHYUET,

OXRTHRICHERIEENTEY £t A,

OZXHERRHEBIPYET,



